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Bus 757 Sepetiba - Coelho Neto Go to website

Direction
Ponto Final: Metrô Coelho Neto — Ponto Final: Sepetiba : 
Linhas 757 e 898

149 stops

Open route schedule

Ponto Final: Metrô Coelho Neto

Metrô Coelho Neto

Praça Professora Virgínia Cidade

Cajurana

Brasil

Pedro Jório

Rio das Pedras

Prefeito Sá Lessa

João Paulo

Shopping Jardim Guadalupe

Francisco Portela

Recreio do Pontal

Marcos de Macedo

Nova Trento

Jornalista Hermano Requião

Conjunto Habitacional Presidente Getúlio Vargas

Marechal Alencastro

Equitação

Emilio Conde

Engenho Novo

Batan

Route schedule
Ponto Final: Metrô Coelho Neto — Ponto Final: Sepetiba : 
Linhas 757 e 898

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ponto Final: Metrô Coelho Neto

Stops: 149

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-757-881492538-1107163398
https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-757-881492538-1107163398
https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-757-881492538-1107163398


Manaus

Recife

Curitiba

Miranga

Mocidade Independente

Cancela Preta

Almirante Aymará Xavier de Souza

Califórnia

Catiri

Sargento Miguel Filho

Etiópia

Paulino do Sacramento

Dolomitas

Nova Kennedy

Quiabo

Taigo

Quitungo

Restinga

Carobinha

Mendanha

Rio Rock

Santo Estanislau

Afbr - Associação dos Funcionários do Banco Real

Major José Tinoco

Pedregoso

Convenção

Hermes

Ciampa - Tonelero



Dona Elisa

Jornalista Mauricio Vaitsman

Santa Maria

Vinicius de Moraes

Alexandre Alves

José Siqueira Junior

Andradina

Santa Angelica

Santa Maria

Recanto do Tingui

Bosque do Tingui

VIna del Mar

Pedro Geraldo de Almeida

Assis

Moreno Brandão

Soldado Manasses Barros

Adonai Supermercados - Inhoaíba

Praça Cabo Luís Quevedo

Soldado José Barbosa Filho

Tabocas

Umbará

Ibitioca

Itambaraçá

Matureia

Cururupu

Praça Jaraguari

Projetada 4

Paciência

Praça dos Escolares



Pequiá

Groselha

Professor Waldemar Marques Pires

Pedro Luiz Oliveira Filho

Cabo Bastos Cortês

Pedro Pinto

Estação Paciência : Norte

Murupê

Sargento Newton Nascimento

São Plácido

Clínica da Família Lourenço de Melo

Jardim Bela Vista II

Estação Tancredo Neves

Moacir Barbosa

Adriano Fonseca Filho

Rubens Medina

Elias

Santa Rita

São João

Linha de Austin

Borges

Superintendência

Praça Superintendência

Estação Santa Cruz : Norte

Martim Francisco

Lincoln de Freitas Filho

Marquesa Ferreira

Escola Municipal Prefeito João Carlos Vital



Largo do Bodegão

Praça Bosque do Bodegão

Sapucaí

Nestor

Moisés de Oliveira

São Benedito

Montreal

José de Menezes

Cincinato de Freitas

Largo do Aarão

São Domingos Sávio

Constança

Nova Sepetiba I

Dois

Quatro

Nova Sepetiba II

Paulo Humberto Pizziali

Laura Lopes

Igreja

Balneário Globo

Castorina Assis Pessoa

Carmélia Duarte

Guilherme Lopes de Gusmão

Pescadores

Pedro Leitão

Doutor Ari Chagas

Oscar Rossim

Júlio Nicolau

Antônio Aparecido



Ernani de Brito

Camargo Rieger

Doutor Camarasano

Bom Nome

Antonio Braga Filho

Capitão Pouman

Francisco de Oliveira

Santo Antônio

Doutor José Waltze

Antônio Gomes de Oliveira

Nicolau Pierre

Major Soledade Neves

General Américo Braga

Ponto Final: Sepetiba : Linhas 757 e 898



Direction
Ponto Final: Sepetiba : Linhas 757 e 898 — Ponto Final: 
Metrô Coelho Neto

149 stops

Open route schedule

Ponto Final: Sepetiba : Linhas 757 e 898

Olé

Antônio Gomes de Oliveira

Doutor José Waltze

Santo Antônio

Francisco de Oliveira

Capitão Pouman

Antonio Braga Filho

Bom Nome

Atílio Pifer

Maria Fernandes

Tenente Haroldo

Iate

Engenheiro Corrêa Nunes

Doutor Ari Chagas

Antônio Sales

Pescadores

Guilherme Lopes de Gusmão

Carmélia Duarte

Castorina Assis Pessoa

Landri Sales

Balneário Globo

Vicente Martuceli

Igreja

Route schedule
Ponto Final: Sepetiba : Linhas 757 e 898 — Ponto Final: 
Metrô Coelho Neto

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ponto Final: Sepetiba : Linhas 757 e 898

Stops: 149

Trip Duration: 2 hour 9 min

https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-757-881492538-1107163398


Laura Lopes

Olímpio Francisco Cardoso

Paulo Humberto Pizziali

Nova Sepetiba II

Dois

Nova Sepetiba I

Ipês

Constança

São Domingos Sávio

Largo do Aarão

Cincinato de Freitas

Sítio Duros na Queda

São Benedito

Atílio Ciraudo

Maria Passos

Nestor

Sapucaí

Largo do Bodegão

Barão de Lorêto

Visconde de Araguaia

Fernanda

Santa Cruz Shopping

Lemos

Isabel

Esporte Clube Guanabara

Álvaro Alberto

Estação Santa Cruz : Sul

Estação Santa Cruz : Norte

Dom João VI



Projetada A

Borges

Passo da Pátria

Alegria

Linha de Austin

Margarida C. de Oliveira

São João

Gude

Santa Rita

Elias

Rubens Medina

Adriano Fonseca Filho

Moacir Barbosa

Estação Tancredo Neves

Jardim Bela Vista II

Clínica da Família Lourenço de Melo

São Plácido

Sargento Newton Nascimento

Manuel de Carvalho

Estação Paciência : Norte

Onze

Cabo Bastos Cortês

Professor Waldemar Marques Pires

Pequiá

Praça dos Escolares

Paciência

Alameda da Igreja

Projetada 4



Umbará

Tabocas

Aleudo Heiderick

Adonai Supermercados - Inhoaíba

Soldado Antônio de Oliveira

Francisco Rebelo

Moreno Brandão

Cara-Mimoso

João Reis

Punta del Este

Bosque do Tingui

Recanto do Tingui

Felix Bernardelli

Santa Maria

Ivanete

Odiléa Ribeiro da Silva

José Siqueira Junior

Alexandre Alves

Carmen Miranda

Jornalista Mauricio Vaitsman

Dona Elisa

Hermes

Convenção

Pedregoso

Major José Tinoco

Atacadão - Mendanha

Santo Estanislau

Ritmos Cariocas

Carobinha



Restinga

Taigo

Nova Kennedy

Praça Miami

Etiópia

Sargento Miguel Filho

Piquerobi

Araquem

Vigilante Fortunato

Cancela Preta

Mocidade Independente

Lutécia

Curitiba

Recife

Belém

Manaus

Engenho Novo

Equitação

Marechal Alencastro

Loasa

Jornalista Hermano Requião

Nova Trento

Recreio do Pontal

Leocádio Figueiredo

Shopping Jardim Guadalupe

João Paulo

Gustavo Viana Filho

Rio das Pedras



Pedro Jório

Guaçupi

Cimbres

Metrô Coelho Neto

Aratangi

Iara

Itaim

Ibiracoa

Iara

Aratangi

Ponto Final: Metrô Coelho Neto

757 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nova Iguacu

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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